AEYTEPA, 17 MAPTIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES

bet a’b COUPON PRINTED : 14/03, 14:41 REGULAR COUPON
| PAGE 1/1

FULL TIME 1X2 FULL TIME FULL TIME | FULL TIME

DOUBLE CHANCE u/02.5 GOAL GOAL

K.0 " HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM "ar

NOTES| CODE | LEAGUE TI‘M.E X 12 X2 |UNDER| OVER| GG | NG

2734 | AUSTRL | 11:45 | 1.67 | ADELAIDE CITY FC |6| 4.00 | WEST TORRENS BI.. 4.10 |1.20|1.21| 2.00 | 2.43 | 1.52|1.52|2.30

o

5444 | AUSTRL | 11:45 | 1.88 | ADELAIDE COMETS..|2| 3.85 | CROYDON KINGS FC|7| 3.35 [1.27|1.23 | 1.77 | 2.43 | 1.52(1.48 | 2.40

~

2266 | ROM |20:00| 1.53 | SEPSI 1| 3.95 |BUZAU 10 5.40 |1.13/1.20| 2.18 | 1.82 |1.88|1.93 | 1.75
s |4059| SRB |20:00| 1.98 | NOVI PAZAR 9| 3.35 | ZELEZNICAR PANC.. (8| 3.50 |1.25|1.28 | 1.70 | 1.66 |2.10(1.87 | 1.80
2702 SPA2 |[21:30| 2.13 [ CASTELLON 14| 3.40 | DEPORTIVO LA CO.. |11] 3.05 [1.31|1.27| 1.62 | 1.97 |1.75(1.61 | 2.13
2482 ITA3 |21:30| 4.10 |SPAL 16| 3.55 | TERNANA 2| 1.77 (1.90|1.25| 1.20 | 1.61 | 2.18|2.03 | 1.67

2469 | ITA3 |21:30| 1.28 | VIRTUS ENTELLA 4.80 | SESTRI LEVANTE 19| 9.60 |1.06 1.13 | 3.00 ( 1.80 | 1.91|2.43 | 1.47

iy

2144 ARG |00:00| 2.30 | TIGRE 1| 2.92 |CENTRAL CORDOBA | 7| 3.20 (1.29|1.34| 1.54 | 1.47 | 2.50|2.07 | 1.65

~

2142| ARG |00:00| 1.98 [UNION SANTA FE |14) 2.92 | BANFIELD 12( 4.10 |1.20|1.33| 1.71 | 1.37 | 2.87|2.38 | 1.49

2153 ARG |[02:15| 2.28 [ ATLETICO TUCUMA..11| 2.97 | VELEZ SARSFIELD |[15] 3.20 [ 1.29|1.33 | 1.55 ([ 1.48 | 2.47|2.05|1.66

2148 ARG |[02:15]| 2.70 [ SAN MARTIN 14) 2.62 | PLATENSE 7| 2.97 (1.331.40| 1.38 | 1.28 |3.45(2.55|1.43

NOTES
N = Neutral / S = Singles Accepted / D = Doubles Accepted

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THXZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES
Ol TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




AEYTEPA, 17 MAPTIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES 1ST HALF COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 14/03,14:41 | | PAGE1/1

1ST HALF 1X2 1STHALF | 1STHALF | 1ST HALF 1ST HALF

u/00.5 u/01.5 U/02.5 ([ GOAL GOAL HT TOTAL GOALS 1ST HALF CORRECT SCORES

CODE | LEAGUE 'II'(I'I\(/I)'E "1 HOME TEAM X" AWAY TEAM 2"
UNDER| OVER | UNDER| OVER |UNDER| OVER || GG | NG || 1-2 | 1-3 | 2-3 | 4+ 10 | 20/ 21|00 | 11| 2-2]| 01| 0-2 | 1-2

2734]|AUSTRL|11:45| 2.10 | ADELAIDE CITY FC |6| 2.45 | WEST TORRENS B..|9|4.30 || 3.45 | 1.25]1.58 | 2.13 | 1.16 | 4.70 || 3.40 | 1.26 || 1.51 | 1.30 | 2.25 |12.50|| 3.95 | 8.00 {15.00| 3.55 | 7.00 |55.00| 6.60 |23.00/25.00

5444|AUSTRL|11:45| 2.33 | ADELAIDE COMET..| 2| 2.40 | CROYDON KINGS ..|7|3.70 || 3.45 | 1.25 | 1.58 | 2.13 | 1.16 | 4.70 (| 3.35 | 1.27 || 1.52 | 1.31 | 2.27 |12.50|| 4.30 | 9.40 |15.50| 3.55 | 6.70 |50.00| 6.00 |18.0022.00

2266 ROM |20:00|2.10 |SEPSI 1| 2.23 |BUZAU 100 5.70 || 2.70 | 1.37 | 1.40 | 2.57 | 1.10 | 6.50 || 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.53 | 1.37 | 2.70 |22.00|| 3.35 | 7.50 [20.00| 2.87 | 8.50 |100.0| 7.40 |37.0045.00
4059 SRB |20:00(2.67 [NOVI PAZAR 9| 2.03 |ZELEZNICAR PAN.. |8| 4.20 || 2.47 | 1.44 | 1.33 | 2.90 | 1.07 | 8.50 (| 4.70 | 1.16 || 1.58 | 1.43 | 3.00|30.00(| 3.90 {11.00/25.00| 2.55 | 8.10 [100.0| 5.60 23.00/35.00
2702| SPA2 |21:30|2.70 |CASTELLON 14/ 2.20 [DEPORTIVO LA C.. |11|3.50||2.80 | 1.35|1.45|2.43|1.11 | 6.00 || 3.90 | 1.21 || 1.54 | 1.36 | 2.57 |19.00|| 4.30 {11.50{20.00| 3.00 | 7.10 {70.00| 5.30 {17.5025.00
2482| ITA3 |21:30(4.80 |SPAL 16( 2.02 [ TERNANA 2|2.48|(2.38|1.47|1.31|3.05|1.07 | 8.50(| 5.20 | 1.14 || 1.60 | 1.45 | 3.10|35.00|| 6.20 (30.00/45.00| 2.47 | 8.70 |100.0| 3.60 | 9.80 |25.00

2469| ITA3 |21:30( 1.76 |VIRTUS ENTELLA |1]|2.38 |SESTRI LEVANTE |19/ 9.00 || 2.80 | 1.35]1.40 | 2.57 | 1.09 | 7.00 || 6.00 | 1.11 || 1.52 | 1.36 | 2.67 |23.00|| 2.90 | 5.70 [23.00| 2.90 |11.00/100.0{10.5085.0090.00

2144| ARG [00:00| 3.05 |TIGRE 1| 1.88 |CENTRAL CORDO.. |7|3.95(| 2.15 | 1.57 ( 1.26 | 3.40 | 1.05 |10.00|( 5.80 | 1.12 || 1.65 | 1.52 | 3.50 |45.00|| 4.20 {14.50|32.00| 2.25 | 9.00 {100.0| 5.10 |22.00/40.00

2142 ARG |00:00|2.85 |UNION SANTA FE |14] 1.82 | BANFIELD 12/ 5.00 || 2.02 | 1.65 | 1.22 | 3.75 | 1.05 |10.00|| 6.50 | 1.10 || 1.70 | 1.58 | 3.90 |50.00|| 3.70 {12.5037.00| 2.10 |10.00/100.0| 6.00 |32.00/60.00

2153| ARG [02:15] 3.05 [ATLETICO TUCUM..|11| 1.90 | VELEZ SARSFIELD |15/ 3.95 || 2.18 | 1.56 | 1.27 | 3.35| 1.05 |10.00|| 5.50 | 1.13 || 1.65 | 1.51 | 3.45 |45.00|| 4.20 |14.00|32.00| 2.27 | 8.80 {100.0| 5.10 |22.00|40.00

2148| ARG |02:15]3.75 |SAN MARTIN 14/ 1.68 |PLATENSE 7|4.00(/1.83|1.80|1.17 | 4.50| 1.05 10.00|( 7.50 | 1.08 || 1.81 | 1.71 | 4.70 |50.00|| 4.50 {21.00|55.00| 1.90 |11.00{100.0( 4.80 |23.0057.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMNOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




bel-alfa

AEYTEPA, 17 MAPTIOY 2025

ALL LEAGUES

GOALS COUPON

COUPON PRINTED : 14/03, 14:41 |

PAGE 1/1

cope | LEAGUE 1I'(II\:E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM FT TOTAL GOALS (A) HALF TIME - FULL TIME (A)
01|13 | 2+ | 2-3 | 2-4 | 3-5 | 4+ | 4-5 | 4-6 | 5+ 6+ 7+ 11 | X-1 | 2-1 [ X-X | 1-X | 2-X | 2-2 | X-2 | 1-2

2734 |AUSTRL| 11:45 | ADELAIDE CITY FC 6| WEST TORRENS BIR.. |9| - 1.51 - 1.96 | 1.40 | 1.58 - 2.62 | 2.22 - - |13.50|| 2.48 | 5.10 |22.00| 6.80 |15.00|16.50| 7.20 |10.0040.00
5444 |AUSTRL| 11:45 | ADELAIDE COMETS .. |2|CROYDON KINGS FC |7| - 1.51 - 1.96 | 1.40 | 1.58 - 2.62 | 2.20 - - 113.50|| 2.90 | 5.50 |23.00| 6.60 |14.00|15.00| 5.70 | 8.60 |32.00
2266 ROM [20:00|SEPSI 1|BUZAU 10 - 1.33 - 1.81 | 1.39 | 1.78 - 3.40 | 2.97 - - [32.00|| 2.28 | 4.40 |27.00| 5.80 |18.00|20.00|10.00|12.0065.00
4059| SRB |20:00 | NOVI PAZAR 9|ZELEZNICAR PANCE.. 8| - 1.29 - 1.80 | 1.41 | 1.93 - 3.85 | 3.45 - - 150.00(| 3.25 | 5.10 |30.00| 4.80 |15.50|16.50| 6.30 | 7.80 |45.00
2702 SPA2 |21:30|CASTELLON 14 DEPORTIVO LA COR.. 11 - 1.38 - 1.83 | 1.38 | 1.71 - 3.10 | 2.67 - - |25.00|| 3.45 | 5.80 |27.00| 5.50 |14.00|14.50| 5.10 | 7.40 |35.00
2482 ITA3 |[21:30|SPAL 16 TERNANA 2| - 1.27 - 1.80 | 1.43 | 1.98 - 4.10 | 3.70 - - 150.00|| 7.70 | 8.80 |55.00| 5.00 |19.00|17.50| 2.85 | 4.50 |30.00
2469| ITA3 |21:30|VIRTUS ENTELLA 1|SESTRI LEVANTE 19 - 1.31 - 1.80 | 1.39 | 1.80 - 3.50 | 3.05 - - |35.00(| 1.80 | 3.85 |30.00| 6.70 |25.00|30.00|19.00|19.00/100.0
2144 ARG |00:00 |TIGRE 1|CENTRAL CORDOBA |7| - 1.27 - 1.82 | 1.48 | 2.25 - 5.00 | 4.50 - - 150.00(| 3.90 | 5.50 |37.00| 4.00 |15.50|16.00| 5.70 | 7.00 |47.00
2142 ARG [00:00|UNION SANTA FE 14/ BANFIELD 120 - 1.25 - 1.87 | 1.56 | 2.52 - 6.00 | 5.50 - - 150.00(| 3.30 | 4.70 |40.00| 3.80 |{17.50|19.00| 7.70 | 8.30 |65.00
2153| ARG |02:15|ATLETICO TUCUMAN (11| VELEZ SARSFIELD 15 - 1.27 - 1.81 | 1.47 | 2.20 - 4.80 | 4.30 - - 150.00(| 3.90 | 5.50 |37.00| 4.10 |15.50|16.00| 5.60 | 7.00 |47.00
2148 ARG |02:15|SAN MARTIN 14/ PLATENSE 71 - 1.26 - 1.96 | 1.68 | 3.05 - 7.80 | 7.30 - - 150.00|| 4.80 | 5.80 |57.00| 3.25 |{18.00|18.00| 5.30 | 6.10 |60.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

Ol TIMEZ YNOKEINTAI ZE AAAATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAONMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




AEYTEPA, 17 MAPTIOY 2025 ALL LEAGUES SCORING COUPON
bet alh COUPON PRINTED : 14/03, 14:41 | | PAGE1/1
cope | LEAGUE 1I_(“3E HOME TEAM AWAY TEAM CORRECT SCORES (M) FT 1X2 & FT UNDER/OVER 2.5

10 | 20| 211 | 3-0 | 31 | 3.2] 0-0 | 11 | 22 | 33| 01 | 02 | 1-2 | 0-3 | 1-3 | 2-3 || 1&U | 1&0 | X&U | X&O | 2&U | 2&0
2734 | AUSTRL | 11:45 | ADELAIDE CITY FC | 6|WEST TORRENS BIRK..s| 9.40 | 9.00 | 7.40 |13.00/11.00|18.00/17.00| 7.40 |11.00|40.00|16.00|25.00| 12.00|60.00|30.00|30.00(| 5.40 | 2.23 | 5.80 |10.00|11.50| 5.80
5444 | AUSTRL | 11:45 | ADELAIDE COMETS FC| 2|CROYDON KINGS FC |7(10.00|10.00| 7.80 | 16.00|12.00|18.00|17.00| 7.00 | 10.00|35.0014.00|20.0011.00 |42.00 | 23.00 24.00|| 6.10 | 2.52 | 5.70 | 9.30 | 9.70 | 4.70
2266 ROM |20:00 |SEPSI 1|BUZAU 10| 5.80 | 6.20 | 7.40 |10.00|12.00|30.00{10.00| 7.00 [17.00|100.013.00 |30.00 | 16.00 100.0|57.00|62.00|| 3.50 | 2.45 | 4.70 |17.50|10.00 | 10.00
4059| SRB |20:00 [NOvI PAZAR s|ZELEZNICAR PANCEV.. 5| 6.20 | 8.20 | 8.00 |17.00(16.00|32.00 8.40 | 5.80 |15.00|90.00| 8.60 |16.00 11.00|47.00|32.00|45.00|| 4.10 | 3.45 | 3.90 |15.00| 6.60 | 6.50
2702 | SPA2 |21:30 |CASTELLON 14| DEPORTIVO LA CORU.J11| 8.40 |10.00| 8.00 | 19.00|15.00|24.00|12.00| 6.00 |11.00|50.00{10.00|15.00| 9.80 |35.00|23.00 30.00|| 5.40 | 3.25 | 4.50 [10.50| 7.20 | 4.70
2482| ITA3 [21:30 |sPAL 16| TERNANA 2| 9.00 |20.00(13.00|67.00|45.00 60.00| 8.20 | 6.40 | 18.00|120.0| 5.40 | 6.80 | 7.80 |13.00|15.00|35.00(| 7.20 | 8.40 | 4.00 [19.00| 3.50 | 3.20
2469 | ITA3 |21:30 [VIRTUS ENTELLA 1|SESTRI LEVANTE 19| 4.90 | 4.60 | 8.20 | 6.60 |12.00|42.00(10.00| 9.40 |30.00|120.0/18.00 | 60.00 30.00 120.0|120.0|120.0|[ 2.77 | 2.10 | 5.40 |32.0015.50 23.00
2144| ARG |00:00 |TIGRE 1|CENTRAL CORDOBA |7 5.80 | 9.00 | 9.20 |22.00|23.00 |47.00| 6.20 | 5.40 | 17.00|120.0| 7.00 | 13.00|11.00|40.00|35.00|57.00|| 4.10 | 4.70 | 3.25 [17.50| 5.40 | 6.70
2142| ARG |[00:00 |UNION SANTAFE |14 BANFIELD 12| 4.60 | 7.00 | 9.40 |17.00|22.00|60.00| 5.40 | 5.60 |23.00|120.0| 7.40 |18.00|15.00 70.00|60.00|95.00|| 3.25 | 4.40 | 3.05 |24.00( 6.10 |10.50
2153| ARG |02:15 |ATLETICO TUCUMAN |11|VELEZ SARSFIELD  |15] 5.80 | 9.00 | 9.20 |22.00|22.00 |45.00| 6.40 | 5.40 |17.00|120.0| 7.00 | 13.00|11.00|40.00|35.00|55.00(| 4.10 | 4.60 | 3.30 |17.50| 5.40 | 6.60
2148| ARG |02:15 |SAN MARTIN 14| PLATENSE 7| 5.00 [10.00{12.00|35.00 | 40.00 |90.00| 4.40 | 5.40 | 25.00|120.0| 5.20 |11.00|13.00|40.00|45.00|95.00(| 3.95 | 7.30 | 2.67 |27.00| 4.20 | 8.00

OAA TA ZTOIXHMATA YMOKEINTAI ZTOYZ KANONIZMOYZ THZ ETAIPIAZ - ALL BETS SUBJECT TO OUR FOOTBALL RULES

OI TIMEZ YMOKEINTAI ZE AANATEZ XQPIZ MPOEIAOMOIHZH - PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATIONS WITHOUT WARNING




